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Robert Keatinge <robert.keatinge@lacity.org>

Belmont Village Senior Living Westwood II Project - ENV-2019-5735-SCEA 

Robert Keatinge <robert.keatinge@lacity.org> Fri, Apr 23, 2021 at 8:30 AM
Bcc: Elizabeth Gallardo <elizabeth.gallardo@lacity.org>, Michelle Singh <michelle.singh@lacity.org>, "Corin L. Kahn,
Attorney" <clkesq@mindspring.com>, lisa.kolieb@akerman.com, Kay Waldman <kay.wnsg@gmail.com>, Kristina Kropp
<kkropp@lunaglushon.com>, Emily Rawlinson <erawlinson@lunaglushon.com>, Rob Glushon
<rglushon@lunaglushon.com>, Roya Tabibian <royatabibian@yahoo.com>, Ann Mulally <amulally@icloud.com>, lfigliolia
<lfigliolia@aol.com>, Todd Nelson <todd@agd-landuse.com>, jlushing@aol.com, sander romick <sjrsander@hotmail.com>,
Moises Woldenberg <moisesw@intersteel.com>, Daniel Skolnick <daniel.skolnick@lacity.org>, Bruce Konheim
<bkonheim@gmail.com>, Emely Candray <emely.candray@lacity.org>, tina@afriat.com, Aaron Green <aaron@afriat.com>,
mdp90046@gmail.com, LeslieVermut@gmail.com, unixpower@aol.com, fumoesvapo@gmail.com, hollee@oceanlaw.com,
mark@agd-landuse.com, JBank@lockelord.com, rdavid@actionlife.com, kgwaldman@gmail.com, metropolitanadj@aol.com,
ljourney@rinconconsultants.com, tclark@rinconconsultants.com, Randall Greer <randallgreer49@gmail.com>, Trena Greitzer
<tsg2222@icloud.com>, tsg2222@aol.com, danazind@yahoo.com, Steve Sann <stevesann2001@yahoo.com>, Thomas
Barad <tb@baradent.com>, Sandy Brown <Sandy10778@yahoo.com>, Stephen Resnick <saresnick@gmail.com>, Jonathan
Stewart <jstewart@seas.ucla.edu>, sjrssander@hotmail.com, mimarslr@gmail.com, Sandy Brown
<sandy10778@yahoo.com>, jcolemanla@aol.com, karsuri@yahoo.com, Hpnz@yahoo.com, dale pincourt
<dalepincourt@gmail.com>, Jann <jwilliamsarch@verizon.net>, Dana Goodman <dana@atlasrealestate.us>, Steve
Goodman <steve@atlasrealestate.us>, Shawn Goodman <shawndanagoodman@gmail.com>, Diane Forester
<dianeforester@verizon.net>, Sondra <sondra8@gmail.com>, Nan Waldman <nan@nanwaldman.com>, Christina Luttrull
<proverbs31wifeforlife@gmail.com>, Sahar Manavi <saharmanavi@hotmail.com>, Brian Barr <charles.brian@yahoo.com>,
Richard Marantz <richmarantz@gmail.com>, Dana Zinderman <danazind2012@gmail.com>, info.wnsg@gmail.com, Brian
Kluft <BKluft@msn.com>, Vicki Schiller <schillerad1@gmail.com>, "Malcolm H. Harris" <mharris201@yahoo.com>, Caron
Schwartz <caronschwartz.realtor.broker@gmail.com>, Bryan Hsiao <naturalcomputing@att.net>, Cynthia Finerman
<cynfin18@gmail.com>, Barbara Herman <bherman925@gmail.com>, Alfred Chan <alfred.chan@stefanoricci.com>, LIZ
LAUD <lizlaud@mac.com>, Karan Suri <karan.suri@menlocap.com>, Karen Wurtzel <karen.wurtzel@gmail.com>, Debra
Kanoff <dskanoff@gmail.com>, Dale Pincourt <dalepb2la@gmail.com>, jimcpacpal@aol.com, Jonathan Balisteri
<jonbalisteri@gmail.com>, Cherise Balisteri <cheriseorganizer@aol.com>, Lynn Cheyney <blcheyney@gmail.com>,
david.reinert@gmail.com, Susan Kendall <susan@susangkendall.com>, komal@lozeaudrury.com, aviv.kleinman@lacity.org,
Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>, Dylan Sittig <dylan.sittig@lacity.org>, William Lamborn
<william.lamborn@lacity.org>

Hello, 

You are receiving this message because you are listed on the Interested Parties List for the Belmont Village Senior Living
Westwood II Project. 

Attached please find notification of a public hearing of the Planning and Land Use Management (PLUM) Committee of the
Los Angeles City Council on Tuesday, May 4, 2021 at approximately 2:00PM or soon thereafter. In conformity with the
Governor's Executive Order N-29-20 (March 17, 2020) and due to concerns over COVID-19, this public hearing will be
conducted telephonically. Instructions for accessing the hearing are included in the attached notice. 

The PLUM Committee will consider the Sustainable Communities Environmental Assessment (SCEA) for environmental
case number ENV-2019-5735-SCEA related to the Belmont Village Senior Living Westwood II Project. The Council File
Number for this project is 20-1624. Public access to documents related to this hearing will be available on the Case File
Management System page found here. To receive updates to the Case File, please click "Subscribe via email" (the icon
of an envelope and arrow) at the top of the screen. 

Thank you, 
Robert Keatinge 

On Tue, Apr 6, 2021 at 3:15 PM Robert Keatinge <robert.keatinge@lacity.org> wrote: 
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https://cityclerk.lacity.org/lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=20-1624
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